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Direction
Interchange — Sylvan Park

59 stops

Open route schedule

Interchange

Gateway Court

Morledge

Hooley Estate

Whitworth Hospital

Old Hackney Lane

St Elphins

Greenaway Lane

Whitworth Institute

Broad Walk

Grouse Inn

Firth Rixson

Northwood Lane

Harrison Way

Peak Village

Peacock Hotel

Wye Farm

Picory Corner

Haddon Hall

Haddon House Farm

Burton Close Drive

Route schedule
Interchange — Sylvan Park

Monday 08:02-19:07

Tuesday 08:02-19:07

Wednesday 08:02-19:07

Thursday 08:02-19:07

Friday 08:02-19:07

Saturday 08:05-19:07

Sunday 09:35-19:47

Route info

Direction: Interchange

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Tp-1653983456-1027241257
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Tp-1653983456-1027241257
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Tp-1653983456-1027241257


Holywell

The Manners

Buxton Road

Lumford Mill

Aldi

Lakeside

Ashford Mill

Buxton Road End

Fennel Street

Ashford Arms

New Road

White Lodge Car Park

Brushfield

Town End

Chapel Lane

Smithy Lane

Marlborough House

Main Road

Hollow O The Moor

Waterloo Hotel

Blackwell Turn

Arden Villas

Old Coalpit Lane

Bookstore

Heath View

Dolby Road

Solomons Court

Parks Inn

St James Church



Fernway

Trent Avenue

White Knowle Road

Heath Grove

Five Ways Junction

Market Place

Terrace Road

Railway Station

Sylvan Park



Direction
Sylvan Park — Bakewell Road Bus Station

59 stops

Open route schedule

Sylvan Park

Railway Station

Terrace Road

Market Place

Five Ways Junction

Heath Grove

White Knowle Road

Trent Avenue

Fernway

St James Church

Parks Inn

Solomons Court

Burlow Road

Heath View

Bookstore

Old Coalpit Lane

Arden Villas

Blackwell Turn

Waterloo Hotel

Hollow O The Moor

Main Road

Marlborough House

Smithy Lane

Chapel Lane

Town End

Route schedule
Sylvan Park — Bakewell Road Bus Station

Monday 07:15-18:05

Tuesday 07:15-18:05

Wednesday 07:15-18:05

Thursday 07:15-18:05

Friday 07:15-18:05

Saturday 07:25-18:00

Sunday 07:25-18:00

Route info

Direction: Sylvan Park

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Tp-1653983456-1027241257


White Lodge Car Park

Buxton Road End

Fennel Street

Ashford Arms

New Road

Ashford Mill

Lakeside

Aldi

Lumford Mill

Fire Station

Matlock Street

The Manners

Burton Close Drive

Haddon House Farm

Haddon Hall

Picory Corner

Wye Farm

Peacock Hotel

Peak Village

Harrison Way

Northwood Lane

Firth Rixson

Grouse Inn

Broad Walk

Whitworth Institute

Greenaway Lane

St Elphins

Old Hackney Lane



Whitworth Hospital

Hooley Estate

Morledge

Gateway Court

Twiggs

Bakewell Road Bus Station

Tp Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Matlock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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